FOR Oldham County Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2

__Original____SHEET NO.___1

Oldham County Water District (Name of Utility)

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

_____ SHEET NO._____

RATES AND CHARGES

5/8" Meter

Customer Charge First 40,000 gallons Over 40,000 gallons

<u>3/4" Meter</u>

Customer Charge First 40,000 gallons Over 40,000 gallons

1" Meter

Customer Charge First 40,000 gallons Over 40,000 gallons

<u>1 1/2" Meter</u>

Customer Charge First 40,000 gallons Over 40,000 gallons

2" Meter

Customer Charge First 40,000 gallons Over 40,000 gallons

3" Meter

Customer Charge First 40,000 gallons Over 40,000 gallons

Industrial Rate Wholesale Rate (LaGrange Utilities Commission)

DATE OF ISSUE August 13, 2018 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE September 28, 2018 Month / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY /s/ Russell D. Rose (Signature of Officer)	
TITLE Chief Executive Officer	_
By Authority Of Order Of The Public Service Commission	

IN CASE NO. _____ DATED ____

\$8.84 3.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons

\$9.73 3.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons

\$22.11 3.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons

\$44.22 3.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons

\$88.44 3.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons

\$128.05 3.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons

\$3.35 Per 1,000 Gallons \$2.00 Per 1,000 Gallons (T) (I)

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
Steven R. Punson
EFFECTIVE
9/28/2018
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)